OCXOs
OLP01
SC Crystal
Low Phase Noise
Table1 Specifications
Parameter
Frequency
Stability

-30dB
-70dBc
OCXOs Part Numbering Key
Sample Part Numbers
OLP01-12S-P1.8-38A
@10.000MHz
SERIES SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT FORM FREQ.STABILITY
vs.TEMP
PACKAGE
CODE
FREQUENCY
OL01
OL01
5=5V
9=9V
12=12V
15=15V
12
S=Sine
S
-8
5.8= 5  10
L=-10 +55
L5.8
38A
50C
50D
38A 10.000MHz
Short Term Stability(Allen Std Deviation)
Wave Form
Load
Harmonic Suppression
Non-Harmonic Suppression
Macrobizes Co., Ltd.      http://www.macrobizes.com      E-mail:sales@macrobizes.com
OCXOsOCXOs
About OCXO
Package 50B,50C,50D       Unit:mm
Package 36A     Unit:mm
Package 50A        Unit:mm Package 50E        Unit:mm
Package 50A1        Unit:mm
Package 38A       Unit:mm
50
M4
1.0
5 0.8
0
1
6
0
0
.3
TOP VIEW
50 0.3
3
5
0
0
.
1
3
.
0
9
.1
11.1 0.1
M4*
38
10.25 10.25
1
2 3
8